ANNUAL CHARGES FOR INSPECTION AND CERTIFICATION FOR TEXTILE CERTIFICATION
(GOTS & TEXTILE EXCHANGE STANDARDS)

Item

Certification fees
upto (In Rupees)

- in India

Certification fees
upto - Outside
India (in US$) -
depend upon the
country economy
(except USA &
Canada)

Remarks

Initial Review

12,500/ - per day

$ 300-600 per day

On Site Inspection & Report
Writing Fees

12,500/- per day

$ 300-600 per day

Secondary Review &
Decision Making

12,500/ - per day

$ 300-600 per day

No. of Mandays will be calculated
on the basis of risk assessment,
complexity of operation and time
taken to complete the certification
process. It also include the travel
time.

Travelling, Lodging &
Boarding expenses

Billed as per

actual

Billed as per actual

For travel, food and
accommodation where applicable

Transaction Certificate Fees

* refer the TC

policy

* refer the TC policy

In case of International postage,
cost of postage will be billed
separately, if applicable

Chemical analysis, if

Billed as per

Billed as per actual

required actual

Complaint/Investigation 25,000/ - $ 300-600 per day | Against each
complaints/investigation

Label Approval 500/- $ 50 Against each product

Fee for Re-inspections

12,500 per day

$ 300-600 per day

For preparations inspection visits
and certification work

For USA & Canada fee

schedule

kindly

refer

given

content/uploads/2019/ 10/ OneCert_Textiles_Fees-1.pdf

GOTS Input Certification

link https:

onecertinternational.com/ wp-

Item

Certification fees for each input
approval (in US$)

Remarks

Input Approval Charges — Per Input

Input Slab :’:;::'lgpeit
1-3 $ 450
4-6 $ 400

7-10 $ 350
11-15 $ 300
16-25 $ 250
26-40 $ 225
Above 40 $ 200

Inspection Charges

12,500 per day

$ 300-600 per day

Within India

Outside India (in US$)
depend upon the country
economy

Note:

+ Above cost doesn’t include the license fees of each standard, it will be applicable as per applied standards.
+ Taxes/withholding tax will be applicable as per Gout. rates.
£ OneCert can reduce the per mandays charge on the basis of risk assessment, complexity of operation, travel

time and time taken to complete the certification process.
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